
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S23-703

Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50  Makedonskaya V.A.  K-202
Sat, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Organized Information Security  Zhurin S.I.  T-101
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  1-V-1  Akishina L.S.  B-303
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  1-V-2  Kulieva N.M.  323
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  1-V-3  Izmaylova E.I.  A-212
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  Karabuschenko N.B.  K-411
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  402
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  A-304
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Physics  Voronov S.A.  V-403
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  A-304
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  403
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Physics  Voronov S.A.  V-403
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  A-304
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  402
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Sitnikov V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Sitnikov V.A.  K-822
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  Kulish E.V.  K-714a
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  Kulish E.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics  Matronchik A.Y., Ligidov A.Z., Aleksandrova N.V., Voronov S.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  Kulish E.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organized Information Security  Zhurin S.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 31 Aug 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6  Voronov S.A.  dep.6


